

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6763 OF 2001

CHANDRAMOHAN PANDURANG KAJBAJE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 04/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.

for M/s Parekh And Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dholakia, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Ms. Bina Madhavan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. Sameer Parekh, learned counsel started his arguments at  
3.30 p.m. and was on his legs till the rising of the Court. Matter  
remains part-heard.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master