

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L NO(s). 6 7 6 3 O F 2 0 0 1

CHAND R A M O H A N P A N D U R A N G K A J B A J E

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F M A H A R A S H T R A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 0 5 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E H. K. S E M A
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E V. S. S I R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sa meer P a r e k h , Adv.
Mr. E. R. Ku m a r , Adv.
Ms. Rukh mi ni Bobde, Adv.
for M/s P a r e k h A n d Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bha r at Sangal, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dholaki a, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair , Adv

Ms. Bina Madhavan , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Sa meer P a r e k h , learned counsel resumed his arguments
at 1 0 . 3 0 a.m. and concluded at 1 2 . 4 5 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. S.K.
Dholaki a, learned senior counsel started his arguments and was on his
legs till the rising of the Court. Matter remains part- heard.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master